Sunda Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
o .
’* 5 " A * 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 1 2 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 3 4
I w '8 e #110:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
; 10:00 (HW) TRAINING ON THE WEIGHT
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH MACHINES 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
{1 1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
l 00 ONE TO ONE VISITS . 11:00 (O) BUS TRIP: .
* 1.45 (CH) BIBLE STUDY/ 1:00 (C) CARD GAMES B e 1:15 (C) BINGO
*\ / MICHAEL GAMMILL 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS 1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 2:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
2:30 (AC) MEETING TO DIscuss  |2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL  |1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS
MARCH’S CALENDAR 3:30 (C) BINGO 2:00 (C) GAMES AND CARDS
g:gg E8 Blc’)\lGGO OMINEC 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN SRR A 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
: DOUG DOMINECK : . :
ENTERTAINER 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
8:45 (CH) COMMUNION S 6 7 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 8 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 9 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 10 11
9:00 WALKING CLUB ‘-2008 O(I?,Z\XZ\;AI\/ITOKI;NN(I;N%L%?RETCH 18:28 &8 Mf&%“é“%ﬁ STTgﬁTCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH iggg gﬁg M%Fé)NggE%iETCH 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
: : : : 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH : :
5700 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL |10:00 (A0) MORNING STRETCH 13,30 (1) MIND STRETCH {160/ CARD GAVS 1030 (A0) MIND STRE 1030 (0) CATMOLICHASs (1900 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
: 10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNION ]1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS ) 11:00 (0) BUS TRIP: :
2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE 1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 2:00 (B) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS GRINDER'S 1:15 (C) BINGO
CHANNING SPIEGEL  [1:30 (CH) BIBLE STUDY/GAIL 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS 3:30 (C) BINGO 2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL  |1.00 () CARD GAMES 2:30 (C) CARD GAMES & BOARD
2:15 (C) SING-A-LONG/GAIL 2:00 (B) FUN WITH FOOD 3:30 (C) BINGO 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS GAMES
3:00 (C) REGULAR BINGO 3:30 (C) BINGO 3:00 (AC) MANICURES 6:30 (C) JON KING 2:00 (C) GAMES AND CARDS
COUNTRY SINGER 6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN  |6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN  |6:00 (C) PAY TO PLAY BINGO 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
8:45 (CH) COMMUNION
12 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 13 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 14 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 15 16 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 17 18
9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH 9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH [9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH [10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE | 1100 (C) CARD GAMES 10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNION {1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH 11:00 (O) BUS TRIP: 10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS 1:45 (CH) BIBLE STUDY/ . .
2:00 (AC) MIKE MACRIS/LIBRARY  |2:00 (C) LOEL STEIN MICHAEL GAMMILL 1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS 1:00 (C) CARD GAMES 2:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
3:00 (C) REGULAR BINGO TOPIC: TRIP TO COLUMBUS GUITAR & SINGER 2:00 (C) MEN'S CLUB 2:00 (C) WOODY (Frank Sinatra) 1530 ONE TO ONE VISITS
3:30 (C) BINGO 3:00 (AC) MANICURES 2:30 (8) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO ENTERTAINER/ST. 2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 3:30 (C) BINGO PATRICK’S DAY CELEBRATION |6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN  16:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN
Purim 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN  [6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN 3:30 (C) BINGO
Daylight Saving Time Begins St. Patrick’s Day
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION
9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL

2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE
FAITH FAMILY CHURCH

3:00 (C) REGULAR BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:00 ONE TO ONE VISITS

1:30 BIBLE STUDY/GAIL

2:15 (C) SING-A-LONG/GAIL
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNION

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS
2:00 (B) FUN WITH FOOD
3:00 (AC) MANICURES

6:00 (C) PLAY TO PAY BINGO

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS
2:00 (AC) FOOD FOCUS

2:30 (AC) RESIDENT COUNCIL

3:30 (AC) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 CARD GAME

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (C) HARRY CANARY
ENTERTAINER

3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

11:00 (O) BUS TRIP:
SYLVESTERS

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL

6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:15 (C) BINGO

2:30 (C) AMERICAN HERITAGE
GIRLS

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

26

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION
9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL

2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE
DANIELLE MOWERY

3:00 (C) REGULAR BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

27
9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES
1:00 (O) BUS TRIP TO TARGET
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS
2:00 (B) ROOTBEER FLOATS
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

28

10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNION

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS
2:00 (B) FUN WITH FOOD
3:00 (AC) MANICURES
6:30 (C) GERALD HARRIS
JAZZ SINGER

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:15 ONE TO ONE VISITS

1:45 (CH) BIBLE STUDY/
MICHAEL GAMMILL

2:30 (B) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO

3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

29

30
9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 CARD GAME
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS
2:00 (B) GARY KROAH
CLARINET PLAYER
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 31
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
11:00 (O) BUS TRIP:
HARTVILLE KITCHEN
1:00 (C) CARD GAME
2:00 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

Keys:

(AC) Activity Center
(B) Bistro

(C) Commens

(CH) Chapel

(MT) Movie Theatre

%tins ***
r~'-

Ithy&: wiunessi # |




